
DISTRICT CONTACTS FOR 
INTERSTATE HIGHWAYS CONGESTION POLICY 

EXCEPTION REQUEST SUBMITTALS 
 
 
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED, PLEASE SUBMIT ALL IHCP EXCEPTION REQUESTS TO THE TECHNICAL 
SERVICES DIRECTOR OF THE DISTRICT IN WHICH THE RESTRICTION OR CLOSURE IS LOCATED. 
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CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT 
 
Technical Services Director .................................. Bill Smith 

bsmith@indot.in.gov  
 
Initial Reviewer .................................................... George Kopcha 

gkopcha@indot.in.gov  
 
Secondary Reviewer ............................................. Tim Watson 

TWATSON@indot.IN.gov  
 
 
 
FORT WAYNE DISTRICT 
 
Technical Services Director .................................. Jason Kaiser 

JASONKAISER@indot.IN.gov 
 
Initial Reviewer .................................................... Steven Lam 

slam@indot.IN.gov  
 
Secondary Reviewer ............................................. Dana Plattner 

DPLATTNER@indot.in.gov 
 
 
GREENFIELD DISTRICT 
 
Technical Services Director .................................. Valerie Cockrum 

vcockrum@indot.in.gov  
 
Please submit IHCP Exception Requests to .......... Luis Laracuente 

LuLaracuente@indot.IN.gov 
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LAPORTE DISTRICT 
 
Technical Services Director .................................. Sarah Ford 

SFORD@indot.IN.gov 
 
Initial Reviewer .................................................... Michelle Witkowski 

mwitkowski@indot.in.gov  
 
Secondary Reviewer ............................................. Alan Holderread 

aholderread@indot.in.gov  
 
 
 
SEYMOUR DISTRICT 
 
Technical Services Director .................................. Rebecca Packer 

BPacker@indot.IN.gov  
 
Initial Reviewer .................................................... Marcus Bruce 

MBruce@indot.in.gov  
 
Secondary Reviewer ............................................. Jeremeih Shaw 

JeShaw@indot.in.gov  
 
 
VINCENNES DISTRICT 
 
Technical Services Director .................................. Chris Gentry (Acting TSD) 

cgentry@indot.IN.gov  
 
Initial Reviewer .................................................... David Reamer 

DReamer2@indot.IN.gov  
 
Secondary Reviewer ............................................. Terry Bough 

tbough@indot.in.gov  
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